HanmeHoBaHne OY

oY

«J1eHNHoropckas

wKona Neld» -

MBOY «JleHnHoropckas wwkona Nel4s»

rpaduK aexKypcTB BO BPEMS MPa3fHUUHbIX U BbIXOAHbIX [JHel, OTBETCTBEHHbIX JO/MKHOCTHbIX ML

[aTta gexxypcrea

31 pekabps 2019

01 anuBaps 2020r,

02 auBapsa 2020r.

03 aHBapsa 2020r.

04 anBapa 2020r.

Bpemsa gexypcTtBa

00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00

c 31.12.2019r. no 08.01.2020r.

®no

Hyraibekosa E.B
Xabuposa I'.P.
Cannxosa I'.T.

Xabuposa I'.P.

CyHratynnuHa I'.X.

MypTasuHa P.M.

CyHratynnuHa I".X.

Hyraii6ekoBa E.B
Canuxosa I'.T.
Hyraibekosa E.B
Xabuposa I'.P.
MypTasuHa P.M.
Xabuposa I'.P.

CyHrarynnuHa I.X.

OcwunoBsa HO.B.

LOMKHOCTb

CTOPOX
CTOPOX
3[1BP

CTOPOX
CTOPOX
3AXY

CTOPOX
CTOPOX
3/[1BP

CTOPOX
CTOPOX
3AXY

CTOPOX
CTOPOX

rNaBHbIin Byxrantep

MoOWbHbIN

TeneoH
8-9179365254
8-9178579523
8-9625651080
8-9178579523
8-9172504047
8-9871884808
8-9172504047
8-9179365254
8-9625651080
8-9179365254
8-9178579523
8-9871884808
8-9178579523
8-9172504047
8-9172681575



oYy

«J1eHMHoropckas

LwKona Nel4»

n.0. gnpekTopa NBOY «JleHnHoropckas wkona Nel4»

05 aHsaps 2020r.

06 aHBaps 2020r.

07 anBapa 2020r.

08 anBapsa 2020r.

09 axBapsa 2020r.

00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00
7.00-24.00
8.00-17.00
00.00-7.00

CyHratynnunHa I.X.

Hyraibekosa E.B
Ocwunosa O.B.
Hyraii6ekoBa E.B
Xabuposal.P.
LeBuosa " A.
Xabuposa I'.P.

CyHrarynnuHa . X.

LlesuoBa I".A.

CyHrarynnuHa . X.

Hyraibekosa E.B
Canunxosa l.T.

Hyraibekosa E.B

CTOPOX
CTOPOX
rNaBHbIA Byxrantep
CTOPOX
CTOPOX
LVIPEKTOP
CTOPOX
CTOPOX
AVPEKTOp
CTOPOX
CTOPOX
30BP

CTOPOX

8-9172504047

8-9179365254
8-9172681575
8-9179365254
8-9178579523
8-9867240956
8-9178579523
8-9172504047

8-9867240956
8-9172504047

8-9179365254
8-9625651080
8-9179365254

CanumxoBa . T.



